
                      Big Spring School District 
              Board of School Directors Meeting Dates 2022-2023 

 
 

Date Meeting Type Location Time 
Monday, July 18, 2022 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, August 8, 2022 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, August 22, 2022 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, September 19, 2022 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, October 3, 2022 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, October 17, 2022 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, November 14, 2022 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, December 5, 2022 
School Board Reorganization Meeting 

 

Reg. Board Meeting 
 

Middle School Auditorium 
 

8:00 pm 
Monday, January 16, 2023 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, February 6, 2023 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, March 6, 2023 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, March 20, 2023 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, April 3, 2023 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, April 17, 2023 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, May 1, 2023 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, May 15, 2023 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, June 5, 2023 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 
Monday, June 19, 2023 Reg. Board Meeting Middle School Auditorium 8:00 pm 

            Please note: Committee of the Whole Meetings are held at 7:00 pm preceding regular Board Meetings. 
 

Date Meeting Type Location Time 
Monday, October 17, 2022 Finance Committee Middle School Auditorium 6:00 pm 
Monday, December 5, 2022 Finance Committee Middle School Auditorium 6:00 pm 
Monday, March 20. 2023 Finance Committee Middle School Auditorium 6:00 pm 
Monday, April 17, 2023 Finance Committee Middle School Auditorium 6:00 pm 
Monday, May 15, 2023 Finance Committee Middle School Auditorium 6:00 pm 
Monday, June 5, 2023 Finance Committee Middle School Auditorium 6:00 pm 

 
 

Date Meeting Type Location Time 
Monday, August 8, 2022 Building & Property Committee Middle School Auditorium 6:30 pm 
Monday, October 3, 2022 Building & Property Committee Middle School Auditorium 6:30 pm 
Monday, January 16, 2023 Building & Property Committee Middle School Auditorium 6:30 pm 
Monday, March 6, 2023 Building & Property Committee Middle School Auditorium 6:30 pm 
Monday, May 1, 2023 Building & Property Committee Middle School Auditorium 6:30 pm 

 


